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O Average Sales Price ‘O Median Sales Price

73K
705K $702K $698K
$653K  $644 650K gcooyc Sod0K S6S3K S658K $657K $687K $659K

ss7a SO0K gopgr SS06K ssonk

$590K $585K $580K $579K

§555K §560K
sao0k sadsk SSTOK SSZK ssiok $522K gsiok sstsk SSIK gsask $540K 530K

$a18K  $430K

<> Average Sales Price < Median Sales Price

Information provided by the Coeur d’Alene Multiple Listing Service. Pioneer Title Company offers no guarantees, expressed or implied, with regard to this data. This market snapshot and/or
the underlying data should not be used as a substitute for legal, real estate, or other professional advice.
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i Unit Sales by Volume @ Unit Sales by Time on Market
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[l single Family Unit Sales Il condo Unit Sales M single Family Unit [l condo

(o3
|'& Sales Volume $166,083,074

$44,290,269 $88,580,537 $132,870,806 $177,161,074

I Single Family Unit M condos

Sz Unit Sales by Top Five Financing Types
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Information provided by the Coeur d’Alene Multiple Listing Service. Pioneer Title Company offers no guarantees, expressed or implied, with regard to this data. This market snapshot and/or
the underlying data should not be used as a substitute for legal, real estate, or other professional advice.




PioneerTitleCo PRICE RANGE REPORT

GOING BEYOND KOOTENAI COUNTY — OCTOBER 2022

Single Family Unit Sales Condominium Unit Sales

Number of Bedrooms Number of Bedrooms cedelEdiep | SRy

Single Single
Family Family
17 2
15
12
7
6
ilg)
45
65
67
64
87
41
56
32
=)
34
32
22
35
18
19
24
19
10
11
12
1

Price Class 2 or less 4 or more Total 2 or less 3 4 or more Condos

3 Condos
$0-$99,999.99 3
$100,000-$149,999.99 1
$150,000-$199,999.99 1
$200,000-$249,999.99 2
$250,000-$299,999.99
$300,000-$349,999.99
$350,000-$399,999.99
$400,000-$449,999.99
$450,000-$499,999.99
$500,000-$549,999.99
$550,000-$599,999.99
$600,000-$649,999.99
$650,000-$699,999.99
$700,000-$749,999.99
$750,000-$799,999.99
$800,000-$849,999.99
$850,000-$899,999.99
$900,000-$949,999.99
$950,000-$999,999.99
$1,000,000-$1,099,999.99
$1,100,000-$1,199,999.99
$1,200,000-$1,299,999.99
$1,300,000-$1,399,999.99
$1,400,000-$1,499,999.99
$1,500,000-$1,599,999.99
$1,600,000-%$1,699,999.99
$1,700,000-$1,799,999.99
$1,800,000-$1,899,999.99
$1,900,000-$1,999,999.99
$2,000,000-$2,249,999.99
$2,250,000-$2,499,999.99
$2,500,000-$2,749,999.99
$2,750,000-$2,999,999.99
$3,000,000-$3,249,999.99
$3,250,000-$3,499,999.99
$3,500,000-$3,749,999.99
$3,750,000-$3,999,999.99
$4,000,000-$4,249,999.99
$4,250,000-$4,499,999.99
$4,500,000-$4,749,999.99
$4,750,000-$4,999,999.99
$5,000,000 and over 1 1 17 2 2
***Totals*** 27 116 109 252 3 3 1 900 69 314 16
***Average*** 374,770 564,027 830,616 659,060 454,333 1,488,333 5,250,000 1,582,571 1,008,936 1,204,804 799,005 871,806
***xMedian*** 355,000 481,120 666,141 560,000 360,000 565,000 5,250,000 565,000 659,000 715,000 529,900 499,000
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KOOTENAI COUNTY — OCTOBER 2022

Median Sold Price
560,000
565,000
560,000

Property Type Volume

Residential 166,083,074
Condo 11,078,000
All 177,161,074

Conventional Loan
1031 Exchange
Adjustable Rate MTGE
Auction

Cash

Farm Home

FHA

FHA 203(k)

HomePath

Idaho Housing Agency
Lease Option
Nehemiah

RD

Rehab Loan

Select One

Seller Financing
Small Business Admin
Trade

Unknown

Vets Adm

Total Sales

Unit Sales by Financing Type

Unit Sales by Time on Market
-Res- -Cond-
1-30 Days 22
31-60 Days 89
61-90 Days 43
91-120 Days 33
More Than 120 Days 65
Total Sales
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